 STC
Air Cylinders
Fine Quality
Excellent Prices
P
re
ci
si

          mA 10W
MA 16 25  S, A,R
STC Air Cylinder Numbering System
Ordering Part No. =
(eg. MA 16-25-SA)
Table of Contents
STC Air Cylinder Numbering System…………...…..…………..………..…………….………..F2
Cylinder Mounting Bracket Dimensions…………………..………….....………..………….…..F3
MA & MAL Series Round Cylinder Dimensions………………..…....……….…………...........F4-5
SC Series Tie Rod Cylinder Dimensions………………….….………...…………….……........F6
SDA/SSA/STA Series Compact Cylinder Dimensions……………………………….……..….F7-8
Part No. Description Specifications
AL-11R-MA Reed Switch for MA cylinder
AL-11R-MAL Reed Switch for MAL cylinder
AL-11R-SC Reed Switch for SC cylinder
AL-11R-SDA Reed Switch for SDA cylinder
AL-11R-SU Reed Switch for SU cylinder
Reed Switch 5-240 V (DC/AC) 100 mA 10W
TM
F 2
A
ir
C
yl
in
de
rs
Tel: 650-938 8833; Website: StcValve.com
Cylinder Mounting Bracket Dimensions
LB (Foot Mount)
BORE 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
AA 153 169 173 184 200 210 249 328 380
AC 134 140 149 158 168 174 213 288 320
AD 9.5 15 12 12 16 18 18 20 30
AE 50 57 68 80 97 112 140 180 220
AF 33 36 47 56 70 84 90 115 135
AG 21 24 28 31 30 30 45 60 70
AJ 28 30 37 41 49 57 90 115 135
AP 9 12 12 12 14 14 16 18 22
AT 3.2 3.2 3.2 3.2 4 4 8 8 10
FA/FB (Front or Back Flange)
BORE 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
BA 28.3 32.3 38.3 38.3 47.3 47.5 56 63 81
BB 10 10 10 12 16 16 20 25 25
BC 47 52 65 76 95 115 140 180 220
BD 33 36 47 56 70 84 90 115 135
BE 72 84 104 116 143 162 224 280 320
BF 58 70 86 98 119 138 180 230 270
BG 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 11 11 15 20 20
BH 11 11 14 14 17 17 19 25 25
AJ 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 11 11 13 17 17
BP 7 7 9 9 12 12 16 18 22
T 33 37 47 56 70 84 110 140 175
CA (Single Rear Clevis with Pin)
BORE 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
S 48 50 62 75 94 112 140 180 220
T 33 37 47 56 70 84 110 140 175
DC 34 34 34 34 48 48 50 55 60
DD 14 14 15 15 20 20 25 30 30
DE 12 14 14 14 20 20 25 30 30
DL 14 14 15 15 20 20 25 30 30
DQ 16 20 20 20 32 32 70 90 90
CB (Double Rear Clevis Bracket with Pin)
BORE 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
CC 19 19 19 19 32 32 50 55 60
CD 5 5 3 3 8 8 25 30 30
CE 12 14 14 14 20 20 25 30 30
CJ 13 13 15 15 21 21 25 30 30
CP 16 21 20 20 32 32 70 90 90
CT 32 44 52 52 64 64 120 160 160
PAI 41 52 60 60 74 74 130 170 170
PBI 34 46 54 54 66 66 122 162 162
S 48 50 62 75 94 112 140 180 220